
Car#: 1

Racer: Abigail C.

Francesco #1Herriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5928 2227.4911

5 2.5978 1227.0532

3 2.5888 2227.84123

5 2.5958 3227.23164

4 2.5939 4227.40235

2 2.6209 5225.05256

2 2.5938 2227.40327

1 2.6079 2226.18388

6 2.6099 4226.00429

3 2.5948 4227.325110

4 2.6039 4226.525411

6 2.6078 3226.185912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6007

2.5888

2.6209

3.00

1

5

226.81

225.05

227.84

0.0094 0.8171Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Zach C.

The Red ViperHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5258 1233.5321

5 2.5239 1233.70102

2 2.5278 1233.34133

1 2.5449 1231.77184

6 2.5139 1234.63235

5 2.5398 1232.24316

4 2.5319 2232.96377

4 2.5159 1234.45428

1 2.5398 1232.24479

3 2.5389 3232.325010

6 2.5359 1232.605211

3 2.5458 1231.696112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5320

2.5139

2.5458

1.25

1

3

232.96

231.69

234.63

0.0107 0.9831Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Savannah E.

Queen of LighteningHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6328 4224.0411

5 2.6408 4223.3692

3 2.6149 4225.57153

1 2.5949 3227.31194

2 2.5948 3227.32245

4 2.6078 2226.18296

1 2.5998 3226.88327

6 2.5999 4226.87378

5 2.5759 2228.99469

4 2.5778 3228.825210

3 2.5778 4228.825811

6 2.6269 5224.546012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6037

2.5759

2.6408

3.42

2

5

226.56

223.36

228.99

0.0218 1.8891Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Ezra E.

Black FlameHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8259 5208.7321

5 2.6978 4218.6462

2 2.6749 4220.51123

3 2.6138 3225.66204

3 2.6259 6224.62255

6 2.6168 4225.41296

1 2.6199 3225.14337

6 2.6269 4224.54408

5 2.6249 3224.71439

2 2.6189 5225.234710

4 2.6169 5225.405711

4 2.6159 4225.486012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6482

2.6138

2.8259

4.17

3

6

222.84

208.73

225.66

0.0619 4.9617Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Lincoln W.

Banana SplitHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9649 6198.9431

5 2.9859 6197.54112

3 2.9689 6198.67133

2 3.0309 6194.61194

1 3.0828 6191.33245

3 3.0899 6190.89286

5 2.9908 6197.22387

4 3.0098 6195.97408

4 3.0268 6194.87459

2 3.0298 6194.685010

6 3.0939 6190.655711

6 3.0809 6191.456212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0296

2.9649

3.0939

6.00

6

6

194.74

190.65

198.94

0.0476 3.0545Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Olivia B.

Flaming Hot ChampionHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8618 6206.1111

5 2.9278 6201.4672

1 2.9118 5202.57123

5 2.9709 6198.54184

6 2.9869 6197.48265

1 2.9739 6198.34316

2 2.9318 5201.19337

3 2.9749 6198.27368

6 3.0029 5196.42459

4 2.9619 5199.145510

2 2.9609 6199.215811

4 2.9498 5199.966212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9513

2.8618

3.0029

5.58

5

6

199.89

196.42

206.11

0.0382 2.6243Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Isaac B.

Beary FastHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9129 5202.4931

1 2.9759 6198.2192

6 2.9238 6201.74143

2 2.9688 6198.68204

4 2.9449 5200.29265

3 2.9618 6199.15306

5 2.9669 6198.81327

4 2.9578 6199.42398

5 2.9758 6198.21419

3 3.0359 6194.294710

1 3.0238 5195.075011

6 2.9969 6196.825512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9704

2.9129

3.0359

5.75

5

6

198.60

194.29

202.49

0.0360 2.4004Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Max B.

The Cool Car!Herriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5308 2233.0721

6 2.5258 2233.5342

4 2.5439 1231.87143

3 2.5358 1232.61194

5 2.5329 3232.87215

2 2.5298 1233.16286

2 2.5399 2232.23317

6 2.5318 2232.97398

1 2.5398 1232.24439

4 2.5459 1231.685110

3 2.5389 1232.325411

1 2.5369 3232.515812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5360

2.5258

2.5459

1.67

1

3

232.59

231.68

233.53

0.0060 0.5510Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Huck H.

Gold RushHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5559 3230.7841

2 2.5619 2230.2492

1 2.5748 1229.08113

1 2.5749 2229.07204

5 2.5839 2228.28245

5 2.5839 4228.28276

3 2.5799 2228.63337

2 2.5838 3228.28368

3 2.5648 3229.98429

6 2.5758 3228.995110

6 2.5779 2228.815611

4 2.5669 2229.796112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5737

2.5559

2.5839

2.42

1

4

229.18

228.28

230.78

0.0093 0.8325Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Melissa W.

Jewel Star RacerHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8978 3203.5531

1 2.9259 5201.5972

5 2.9378 6200.78123

4 2.9059 6202.98154

6 2.7279 5216.23225

1 2.7239 5216.54286

2 2.7469 4214.73307

5 2.7309 5215.99358

2 2.7179 6217.02439

3 2.7138 6217.355210

4 2.7169 3217.105611

6 2.7169 6217.106112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7885

2.7138

2.9378

5.00

3

6

211.75

200.78

217.35

0.0956 7.0965Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Baylor L.

TyslaHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6418 3223.2751

2 2.6089 2226.09112

6 2.6129 3225.74153

4 2.6159 2225.48224

4 2.6199 4225.14255

3 2.5758 3228.99316

1 2.5748 2229.08367

1 2.5928 4227.49418

6 2.5798 2228.64489

5 2.5808 4228.555010

2 2.5689 3229.615411

3 2.5769 2228.906012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5958

2.5689

2.6418

2.83

2

4

227.25

223.27

229.61

0.0233 2.0316Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Alejandra Z.

Black MambaHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5139 1234.6371

3 2.5128 1234.7492

4 2.5299 2233.15133

1 2.5219 2233.89214

6 2.5208 1233.99255

1 2.5379 1232.41306

6 2.6228 5224.89347

3 2.5419 1232.05408

2 2.5208 2233.99429

4 2.5218 1233.904810

5 2.6469 5222.845311

5 2.5298 2233.165812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5434

2.5128

2.6469

2.00

1

5

231.97

222.84

234.74

0.0439 3.8942Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Parker P.

ThunderHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5419 1232.0511

6 2.5538 2230.9782

6 2.5438 3231.87133

5 2.5539 1230.96174

5 2.5488 1231.42205

1 2.5449 3231.77276

4 2.5478 2231.51347

2 2.5468 1231.60418

3 2.5428 2231.97439

2 2.5498 2231.335210

1 2.5498 2231.335411

3 2.5459 1231.686212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5475

2.5419

2.5539

1.75

1

3

231.54

230.96

232.05

0.0039 0.3561Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Kathleen D.

Flower PowerHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6188 3225.2311

4 2.6169 4225.4082

3 2.6119 3225.83113

2 2.6028 5226.62214

3 2.6319 3224.11265

5 2.6229 4224.88286

1 2.6168 3225.41357

1 2.6179 5225.31428

6 2.6108 3225.92449

4 2.6039 3226.524710

5 2.6048 2226.444911

2 2.609 3226.086012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6140

2.6028

2.6319

3.42

2

5

225.65

224.11

226.62

0.0086 0.7378Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Ryder L.

Silver BulletHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5698 4229.5341

6 2.5749 2229.07102

4 2.5618 2230.25163

6 2.5679 2229.70194

5 2.5759 3228.99235

5 2.5638 2230.07306

4 2.5549 1230.87337

2 2.5679 2229.70358

3 2.5629 2230.15419

1 2.5638 2230.075310

1 2.5638 1230.076011

2 2.5649 2229.976212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5660

2.5549

2.5759

2.08

1

4

229.87

228.99

230.87

0.0058 0.5170Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Jerzi K.

Stitch the BestHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7889 2211.5031

2 2.7738 5212.6552

4 2.7439 6214.97103

1 2.7439 5214.97174

3 2.7589 6213.80215

2 2.7869 4211.65266

6 2.8488 4207.05337

5 2.8388 6207.78378

1 2.7818 5212.04409

6 2.8949 6203.754610

5 2.9378 6200.785411

3 2.8368 5207.935612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8113

2.7439

2.9378

5.00

2

6

209.91

200.78

214.97

0.0611 4.4912Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Caleb P.

DibbsHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9088 4202.7831

6 2.9118 5202.5762

2 2.9188 5202.08143

3 2.9488 6200.03224

3 2.7088 6217.75275

5 2.7078 5217.83296

4 2.7169 5217.10317

5 2.7029 6218.23428

4 2.6969 5218.71469

1 2.7108 5217.594910

2 2.7249 6216.465311

1 2.7319 3215.916212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7824

2.6969

2.9488

5.08

3

6

212.25

200.03

218.71

0.1040 7.7353Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Dawson C.

The Ghost BusterHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6779 6220.2641

4 2.6288 2224.3862

4 2.6188 3225.2393

2 2.6368 3223.70174

1 2.6138 1225.66265

6 2.6308 4224.21316

3 2.6168 3225.41357

6 2.6159 3225.48388

3 2.6119 5225.83489

5 2.6148 5225.585210

5 2.6108 4225.925711

1 2.6348 5223.875912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6260

2.6108

2.6779

3.67

1

6

224.63

220.26

225.92

0.0187 1.5822Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Eleanor B.

WinnieHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7159 4217.1851

6 2.7219 5216.7092

1 2.7089 4217.74143

6 2.7308 3216.00184

1 2.7108 5217.59235

3 2.6919 6219.12346

4 2.7198 5216.87387

4 2.7028 5218.23438

5 2.7158 4217.19459

2 2.7419 6215.124910

2 2.7209 4216.785611

5 2.6928 6219.046012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7145

2.6919

2.7419

4.75

3

6

217.30

215.12

219.12

0.0145 1.1586Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Laura D.

OrcaHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6228 5224.8941

3 2.6208 5225.0682

4 2.6159 4225.48113

4 2.6188 2225.23184

2 2.6178 3225.32225

6 2.623 4224.87326

1 2.62 5225.13377

5 2.6139 3225.66408

6 2.6279 4224.45439

3 2.6128 4225.755310

5 2.6269 4224.545511

2 2.6109 4225.925912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6193

2.6109

2.6279

3.92

2

5

225.19

224.45

225.92

0.0054 0.4625Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Cyrus S.

Zoom SuperFlyHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8879 6204.2521

4 2.8379 4207.8472

6 2.8719 5205.38113

3 2.8448 6207.34174

2 2.8429 6207.48235

1 2.8558 6206.54296

4 2.7989 5210.74327

5 2.8439 5207.41398

3 2.7889 5211.50449

2 2.7958 6210.974810

1 2.8388 6207.785611

5 2.8189 4209.256212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8355

2.7889

2.8879

5.33

4

6

208.04

204.25

211.50

0.0303 2.2220Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Mckinley G.

Song PatrolerHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5968 3227.1421

6 2.6028 2226.6272

3 2.6118 4225.84163

1 2.6119 1225.83224

6 2.6148 4225.58245

5 2.6168 2225.41266

2 2.5938 4227.40347

2 2.5988 3226.97378

4 2.5908 3227.67419

3 2.6109 3225.924910

5 2.6199 6225.145111

1 2.5899 2227.755712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6049

2.5899

2.6199

3.08

1

6

226.44

225.14

227.75

0.0107 0.9267Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: Hudson L.

Blue LighteningHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5938 3227.4081

3 2.5919 3227.57102

6 2.6038 3226.53123

5 2.5898 2227.76144

4 2.5869 4228.01215

4 2.5779 1228.81246

2 2.5839 1228.28297

6 2.5958 5227.23418

1 2.5759 3228.99459

1 2.5808 3228.554810

3 2.5949 1227.315911

5 2.6068 5226.276112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5902

2.5759

2.6068

2.83

1

5

227.73

226.27

228.99

0.0097 0.8496Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Grahm G.

Billy Bob JoeHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5209 1233.9841

4 2.5219 1233.89122

5 2.5199 1234.07153

6 2.5159 1234.45214

3 2.5278 2233.34235

4 2.5089 1235.10276

1 2.507 1235.28347

2 2.5169 1234.35448

3 2.5139 1234.63469

6 2.5169 2234.355010

1 2.5129 1234.735511

2 2.5269 1233.435712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5175

2.5070

2.5278

1.17

1

2

234.30

233.34

235.28

0.0064 0.5972Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Andrew M.

The Colorful GhostHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5278 1233.3461

1 2.5219 1233.8982

2 2.5099 1235.01163

5 2.5248 2233.62254

6 2.5258 2233.53275

4 2.5199 1234.07356

3 2.5229 1233.80377

1 2.5119 1234.82398

2 2.5268 1233.43459

4 2.5159 1234.455010

5 2.5199 1234.075611

6 2.5188 1234.185812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5205

2.5099

2.5278

1.17

1

2

234.02

233.34

235.01

0.0057 0.5318Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Canyon L.

The FutureHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6318 2224.1251

2 2.6168 4225.41102

5 2.6238 5224.80133

6 2.6149 4225.57204

5 2.6239 4224.80225

3 2.6139 3225.66296

6 2.6189 4225.23357

3 2.6219 4224.97388

1 2.6198 4225.15449

1 2.6089 5226.095110

2 2.6099 3226.005511

4 2.6138 5225.665812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6182

2.6089

2.6318

3.92

2

5

225.29

224.12

226.09

0.0065 0.5629Std Dev: 



Car#: 35

Racer: Siena D.

LucyHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8399 5207.7011

6 2.8589 6206.3252

1 2.8108 6209.85163

3 2.8479 5207.11184

4 2.8508 5206.90205

6 2.6139 3225.66286

2 2.5868 3228.02397

2 2.5919 3227.57468

5 2.6009 4226.78489

4 2.6049 3226.445310

3 2.5918 3227.585711

1 2.5959 4227.226112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6995

2.5868

2.8589

4.17

3

6

218.93

206.32

228.02

0.1261 10.0731Std Dev: 



Car#: 37

Racer: Liam S.

Red FuryHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6779 4220.2621

5 2.6599 6221.7582

6 2.6579 4221.92173

5 2.6178 4225.32194

1 2.5999 3226.87255

6 2.5959 3227.22306

4 2.5889 4227.84367

2 2.6048 1226.44388

1 2.5939 4227.40469

4 2.5889 1227.844910

3 2.5849 2228.195511

2 2.5818 3228.466112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6127

2.5818

2.6779

3.25

1

6

225.79

220.26

228.46

0.0334 2.8543Std Dev: 



Car#: 39

Racer: Sophia T.

Trump CarHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9169 6202.2261

1 2.6199 4225.14132

2 2.7529 5214.26153

2 2.7739 4212.64184

3 2.6909 5219.20245

4 2.7658 5213.26306

5 3.2158 6183.42337

3 2.7159 4217.18398

5 2.8999 6203.40449

6 2.6759 4220.434910

6 2.6778 5220.275411

4 2.6539 6222.265912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7800

2.6199

3.2158

5.00

4

6

212.81

183.42

225.14

0.1648 11.6063Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Alistair W.

Covle KnightHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6228 1224.8951

3 2.6149 3225.5772

3 2.6178 3225.32143

6 2.6168 5225.41164

4 2.6209 5225.05195

2 2.6078 5226.18276

5 2.5959 5227.22367

2 2.5988 2226.97408

4 2.5958 2227.23449

6 2.6099 4226.004710

1 2.6079 4226.185211

5 2.5989 2226.965912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6090

2.5958

2.6228

3.42

1

5

226.08

224.89

227.23

0.0098 0.8517Std Dev: 



Car#: 36

Racer: Audrey S.

Unicorn SparklesHerriman0720

3/6/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6309 3224.2061

1 2.6259 5224.62102

1 2.6128 2225.75153

4 2.5848 2228.20174

4 2.6099 2226.00285

3 2.5898 1227.76326

5 2.5919 3227.57347

6 2.5678 1229.71368

3 2.5529 2231.05459

5 2.5759 2228.994710

2 2.5518 2231.155111

6 2.5569 1230.695312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5876

2.5518

2.6309

2.17

1

5

227.97

224.20

231.15

0.0277 2.4414Std Dev: 


